
BARRAMUNDI FISH FEED

TROUT FISH FEED

REV:2026/01/07

CARP FISH FEED

STURGEON FEED

LAJVAR AQUATIC FEED
PRICE LIST

All the prices above are according to delivery from the factory 
(Incoterms2020 Ex Works)

Lajvar feed factory, 25 km of Arak-Borujerd road, Markazi province, Iran.
 Postal Code: 3867167114 +98 86 33834

< 0.5

0.5 - 0.8

0.8 - 1

1-8

8 - 50

50 - 150

150 - 400

400 - 800

800 <

0.3 - 0.5

0.6 - 0.9

1- 1.5

1.8 - 2.2

2.5 - 3.5

3.5 - 4.5

5.5 - 6.5

7.5 - 8.5

9 - 10

0.3 - 0.5

0.5 - 0.9 

1 -1.3

1.4 - 1.8

1.8 - 2.2

2.2 - 2.6

2.5 - 3.5

3.5 - 4.5

4.5 - 5.5

5.5 - 6.5

7.5 - 8.5

9 - 10

10 - 11

7.5 - 8.5

9 - 10

10 - 11

9 - 10

< 0.3

0.3 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 4

4 - 8

8 - 15

15 - 25

25 - 50

50 - 100

100 - 250

250 - 600

600 <

600 <

_

_

250 - 600

1000<

10200028

10200013

10200017

10200018

10200026

10200027

1-10

10-50

50-100

100-400

400-800

800-1500

1-2

2-3

3.5-4.5

5.5-6.5

7.5-8.5

9-10

1.5

2.5

4

6

8

9.5

0.5

0.8

1.2

4

6

8

9

2

3

10200050

10200051

10200052

10200055

10200056

10200057

10200058

10200053

10200054

10200037

10200038

10200035

10200033

10200031

10200029

10200019

10200020

10200021

10200022

10200023

10200024

10200030

10200034

10200036

10200032

10200075

FEED CODE

(gr)
FISH WEIGHT PRICE

(IRR)FEED KIND FEED SIZE
(mm)FEED CODE FEED NAME 

(gr)
FISH WEIGHT PRICE

(IRR)FEED KIND FEED SIZE
(mm)FEED CODE

FEED KIND

STARTER

PRE STARTER

PRE GROWER

GROWER

ASTAXANTHIN

BROOD STOCK

STARTER

PRE GROWER

GROWER

STARTER

PRE GROWER

GROWER

(gr)
FISH WEIGHT PRICE

(IRR)
FEED SIZE

(mm)

0.5

0.8

1.2

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

8

9.5

10.5

8

9.5

10.5

9.5

FEED NAME 

FEED NAME 

2,913,000

2,868,000

2,846,000

2,786,000

2,768,000

2,768,000

1,786,000

1,568,000

1,738,000

1,738,000

1,738,000

1,786,000

1,558,000

1,558,000

1,558,000

1,558,000

1,946,000

-

-

966,000

956,000

956,000

956,000

(gr)
FISH WEIGHT PRICE

(IRR)FEED KIND FEED SIZE
(mm)FEED CODE FEED NAME 

STARTER

PRE STARTER

PRE GROWER

GROWER

BROOD STOCK

1.2

1.5

2

0.5

0.8

4

6

8

2.5

3

10

10

10

1-1.3

1.4-1.8

1.8 - 2/2

0.3 -0.5

1- 0.5

3.5 - 4.5

5.5 - 6.6

7.5 - 8.5 

9-10

9 -10

9-10

2/2 - 2/6

2.3 - 3.5

0.3 - 0.5

0.5 - 1

1-5

5 - 30

30 - 100

100 - 300

300 - 1400

1400 - 4000

4000 - 9000

9000<

9000 - 30000

30000 <

<0.3

3,026,000

2,989,000

2,969,000

3,075,000

3,054,000

-

-

-

-

2,197,000

2,171,000

2,100,000

2,100,000

3,062,000

3,041,000

3,014,000

1,997,000

1,977,000

1,752,000

1,752,000

1,752,000

1,754,000


