



# PRICE LIST

## LAJVAR AQUATIC FEED

REV:2026/01/07

### TROUT FISH FEED

FEED CODE	FEED KIND	FEED NAME	FEED SIZE (mm)	FISH WEIGHT (gr)	PRICE (IRR)
10200038	PRE STARTER	0.5	0.3 - 0.5	< 0.3	2,913,000
10200037		0.8	0.5 - 0.9	0.3 - 1	2,868,000
10200035		1.2	1 - 1.3	1 - 2	2,846,000
10200033	STARTER	1.5	1.4 - 1.8	2 - 4	2,786,000
10200031		2	1.8 - 2.2	4 - 8	2,768,000
10200029		2.5	2.2 - 2.6	8 - 15	2,768,000
10200019	PRE GROWER	3	2.5 - 3.5	15 - 25	1,786,000
10200020		4	3.5 - 4.5	25 - 50	1,786,000
10200021	GROWER	5	4.5 - 5.5	50 - 100	1,568,000
10200022		6	5.5 - 6.5	100 - 250	1,558,000
10200023		8	7.5 - 8.5	250 - 600	1,558,000
10200024		9.5	9 - 10	600 <	1,558,000
10200030		10.5	10 - 11	-	1,558,000
10200034	ASTAXANTHIN	8	7.5 - 8.5	250 - 600	1,738,000
10200036		9.5	9 - 10	600 <	1,738,000
10200032		10.5	10 - 11	-	1,738,000
10200075	BROOD STOCK	9.5	9 - 10	1000<	1,946,000

### CARP FISH FEED

FEED CODE	FEED KIND	FEED NAME	FEED SIZE (mm)	FISH WEIGHT (gr)	PRICE (IRR)
10200028	STARTER	1.5	1-2	1-10	-
10200013	PRE GROWER	2.5	2-3	10-50	-
10200017	GROWER	4	3.5-4.5	50-100	966,000
10200018		6	5.5-6.5	100-400	956,000
10200026		8	7.5-8.5	400-800	956,000
10200027		9.5	9-10	800-1500	956,000

### STURGEON FEED

FEED CODE	FEED KIND	FEED NAME	FEED SIZE (mm)	FISH WEIGHT (gr)	PRICE (IRR)
	PRE STARTER	0.5	0.3-0.5	<0.3	3,075,000
		0.8	1-0.5	0.3 - 0.5	3,054,000
		1.2	1-1.3	0.5 - 1	3,026,000
	STARTER	1.5	1.4-1.8	1-5	2,989,000
		2	1.8 - 2/2	5 - 30	2,969,000
	PRE GROWER	2.5	2/2 - 2/6	30 - 100	2,100,000
		3	2.3 - 3.5	100 - 300	2,100,000
	GROWER	4	3.5 - 4.5	300 - 1400	-
		6	5.5 - 6.6	1400 - 4000	-
		8	7.5 - 8.5	4000 - 9000	-
		10	9-10	9000<	-
	BROOD STOCK	10	9 - 10	9000 - 30000	2,197,000
		10	9-10	30000 <	2,171,000

### BARRAMUNDI FISH FEED

FEED CODE	FEED KIND	FEED NAME	FEED SIZE (mm)	FISH WEIGHT (gr)	PRICE (IRR)
10200050	STARTER	0.5	0.3 - 0.5	< 0.5	3,062,000
10200051		0.8	0.6 - 0.9	0.5 - 0.8	3,041,000
10200052		1.2	1 - 1.5	0.8 - 1	3,014,000
10200053	PRE GROWER	2	1.8 - 2.2	1-8	1,997,000
10200054		3	2.5 - 3.5	8 - 50	1,977,000
10200055	GROWER	4	3.5 - 4.5	50 - 150	1,754,000
10200056		6	5.5 - 6.5	150 - 400	1,752,000
10200057		8	7.5 - 8.5	400 - 800	1,752,000
10200058		9	9 - 10	800 <	1,752,000